
April ‘18 
Tues 17th Apr 

 Y6 Parent & Pupil 

Newlands Talk 3.45pm 

Wed 18th Apr 

 Bag 2 School 9.00am 

 Liverpool City Drinks at 

the Racquet Club 5.00pm 

- all welcome 

Thurs 19th Apr 

 Tempest Class & Team 

Photographs 

 PTA Meeting 7.00pm 

MTGS 

Fri 20th Apr 

 Visiting Morning 9.00 -  

12.00 mid-day 

Mon 23rd Apr 

 AJIS Biathlon Y5 & 6 at 

Rossall School 

Wed 25th Apr 

 Y4 trip to Anthony 

Gormley Statues-Crosby 

Thurs 26th Apr 

 Junior Charity Duathlon 

MTBS 

Mon 30th Apr 

 Junior Swimming Gala 

May ‘18 
Wed 2nd May 

 Y6 Newlands Residential 

Trip 

Fri 4th May 

 Reception visit to 

Croxteth Park Forest 

School 

 Y6 return from Newlands 

Trip 

Mon 7th May 

 Bank Holiday  - School 

Closed 

Tues 8th May 

 Mental Toughness Week 

Thurs 10th May 

 Y3 trip to Liverpool 

Museum  
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After School Clubs  

 

After School Clubs start again w/b 16th April:- 

Monday 16th April  Swim Squad & Magical Maths (Y3 & 4) 

Tuesday 17th April  David Campbell Multi Sport (Y1 & 2) 

Wednesday 18th April  Chess & Orchestra 

 

Junior Rounders, Athletics & Yoga will start w/b 23rd April  

Visiting Morning Friday 

20th April 

 

An opportunity to visit the 

family of Merchant Taylors’ 

Schools whilst we are in session on  

Friday 20th April 9.00am-12 Noon. 

 

For further information follow the 

link:-http://bit.ly/2BMeiQi  

Class & Team  

Photographs  

Thursday  

19th April  

 

Tempest Photography will be  

taking Class & Team Photographs 

on Thursday 19th April.  

 

Please ensure all children are 

wearing the correct Summer  

Uniform (white socks for girls) 

and that hair is tidy & tied back. 

 

Sparkly hair accessories or big 

bows are not permitted, hair  

bobbles should be navy blue or 

black. 

 

Junior Girls should also bring in 

their full PE Kits for their Team 

Sport photographs. 

Bag 2 School - Recycling your Unwanted Clothes 

 

We are collecting any unwanted clothes to help raise money for 

school via the PTA. The money raised is based on the weight of the 

donations. You can donate: adult & children’s clothing, paired shoes, hats,  

belts, handbags, ties & soft toys!  

 

Bags have been sent home, please bring in your filled bags on Wednesday 18th 

April. If you can fill more than one bag, please just use bin bags. Many thanks.  

Sponsored Easter Fun Run 

 

Thank you for all the  

sponsored money so far - 

if you do still have any to 

hand in, please pop it in to school asap! 

 

Thank you 

http://bit.ly/2BMeiQi


May ‘18 
Mon 14th May 

 Assessment Week 1 

Mon 21st May 

 Assessment Week 2 

Fri 25th May 

 PTA Chocolate Donation 

to school for Summer 

Fair 

 Finish for Half Term 

3.10/3.20pm 

June ‘18 
Mon 4th June 

 Return to School 

 Walk to School Week  

 Kidz Fit 

Tues 5th June 

 Kidzfit 

Thurs 7th June 

 Junior Disco 6-8pm 

Fri 8th June 

 Y1 Knights & Castles 

Workshop 

 Y5 Trip to Eco Centre 

Saturday 11th June 

 Saturday Smarties 

MTGS Y4 & 5?? 

Mon 11th June 

 AJIS Rounders 

Tournament 

Wed 13th June 

 PTA Fathers’ Day Pop 

Up Shop 

Fri 15th June 

 Visiting Morning  

 Y5 Bikeability 

 Infant Sports Day 

MTBS 1.00pm 

Sat 16th June 

 National Swimming 

Finals in Sheffield 

Mon 18th June 

 Y6 PSHE Talk for 

Parents 2.15pm 

Tues 19th June 

 Induction Day for New 

Pupils & meet your new 

teacher ??? 

 PTA Nearly New 

Uniform Sale 

Wed 20th June 

 IEP Reviews 

 Y4 PSHE Talk for 

Parents 2.15pm 

Junior Charity  

Duathlon - new 

date 

 

The Charity Duathlon will now take 

place on Thursday 26th April at 

MTBS. 

 

Parents are welcome to come along 

and  watch:- 

Y5 & 6 start at 9.40am  

Y3 & 4 start at 10.10am  

Biathlon Success 

 

Well done to the following girls who recently competed in the 

National Biathlon Finals in Crystal Palace:- 

 

Mya Laycock Y4, Claudia Flanagan & Evie Warnock Y5, Olivia Davidson &  

Isabella Kirby Y6. 

 

The girls performed brilliantly in very poor conditions (rain & snow!) and were a 

real credit to the school.  

Climbing Success 

 

Congratulations to Emily Chan Y3 who recently came  

second overall for her age group in the North West and 

Lakes Regional Heats of the BMC Youth Climbing Series. 

 

Emily has now qualified for the grand final in Edinburgh later this month,  

competing against all regions from England & Wales. Well done Emily! 

Summer Term Information 

Lunch Menu:- 

http://bit.ly/2IR3Oyi 

(W/B 16th April starts on Week 2) 

Extra Curricular List:-

http://bit.ly/2GTEmeZ 

Save the Date - May Half Term Holiday Club 

 

Tuesday 29th -  Friday 1st June. 8.00am-6.00pm. 

 

£25.00 per day or 4 days for £90.00.  Book before Friday 18th May for an 

Early Booking discount - £85.00 for 4 days. 

 

Lots of activities including: Cookery, Sports, ICT Workshops, Swimming and a 

trip to the local cinema to see ‘Sherlock Gnomes’.  

 

Further Information and Booking Forms to follow shortly. 

PTA Meeting Thursday 

19th April at MTGS 

7.00pm. 

All parents are more than welcome to 

attend.  


